Calendario Andata

CAMPIONATO DI CALCIO CAS5 FEMMINILE - Girone Bologna/Ferrara

1® Giornata

ATLETICO MEDICINA - FUTSAL MOLINELLA Mer
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO - GAP CALCIO A 5 Gio
X MARTIRI - FOOTBALL WOMAN Ven

REAL SALA BOLOGNESE
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE

Riposa BUGS BOLOGNA

GAP CALCIO A 5 -
USD ACLI SAN LUCA -
ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN -
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE -
FUTSAL MOLINELLA -
Riposa FELSINA

GAP CALCIO A 5 -
ATLETICO MEDICINA -
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO -
X MARTIRI -
REAL SALA BOLOGNESE -
Riposa USD ACLI SAN LUCA

USD ACLI SAN LUCA -
ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN -
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE -
FELSINA -
FUTSAL MOLINELLA -
Riposa ATLETICO MEDICINA

USD ACLI SAN LUCA -
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO -
BUGS BOLOGNA -
X MARTIRI -
REAL SALA BOLOGNESE -
Riposa GAP CALCIO A 5

USD ACLI SAN LUCA Ven
FELSINA Ven

22/10
23/10
24/10
24/10
24/10

2% Giornata

REAL SALA BOLOGNESE
BUGS BOLOGNA
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO
ATLETICO MEDICINA
X MARTIRI

Lun
Mer
Gio
Ven

Dom

3% Giornata

BUGS BOLOGNA
FELSINA

FUTSAL MOLINELLA
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE
ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN

Lun
Mer
Gio
Ven

Ven

4®* Giornata

GAP CALCIO A 5

BUGS BOLOGNA
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO

X MARTIRI

REAL SALA BOLOGNESE

Mer
Gio
Ven
Dom

Dom

5% Giornata

ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN
FELSINA

FUTSAL MOLINELLA
ATLETICO MEDICINA
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE

Mer
Gio
Gio
Ven

Ven

21:00
20:30
21:30
21:30
21:15

03/11
05/11
06/11
07/11
09/11

10/11
12/11
13/11
14/11
14/11

19/11
20/11
21/11
23/11
23/11

26/11
27/11
27/11
28/11
28/11

Medicina via Battisti

Palareno Sant'Agostino

Pala Vigarano

Campo futsal Sala Bolognese

Campo futsal Vasco de Gama

20:

21

21:
21:
18:

20:
21:
20:
21
21:

21:
21:
21:
16:
18:

21:
20:
21:
21:
21:

30
:00
15
00
30

30
00
30

: 30

30

00
15
15
30
30

00
30
00
30
30

Palafelsina

Pal. Acli S. Luca

Palestra Voghiera

Campo futsal Vasco de Gama

Palazzetto Molinella

Palafelsina

Medicina via Battisti
Palareno Sant'Agostino
Pala Vigarano

Campo futsal Sala Bolognese

Pal. Acli S. Luca

Palestra Voghiera

Campo futsal Vasco de Gama
Centro Sportivo Barca

Palazzetto Molinella

Pal. Acli S. Luca
Palareno Sant'Agostino
campo da definire

Pala Vigarano

Campo futsal Sala Bolognese



ATLETICO MEDICINA

ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN -
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE -
REAL SALA BOLOGNESE -
FUTSAL MOLINELLA -
Riposa X MARTIRI

USD ACLI SAN LUCA -
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO -
REAL SALA BOLOGNESE -
FELSINA -
FUTSAL MOLINELLA -

Riposa ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN

USD ACLI SAN LUCA -
ATLETICO MEDICINA -
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE -
X MARTIRI -
FUTSAL MOLINELLA -
Riposa C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO

GAP CALCIO A 5 -
USD ACLI SAN LUCA -
BUGS BOLOGNA -
ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN -
REAL SALA BOLOGNESE -
Riposa FUTSAL MOLINELLA

GAP CALCIO A 5 -
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO -
ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN -
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE -
X MARTIRI -

Riposa REAL SALA BOLOGNES

USD ACLI SAN LUCA
BUGS BOLOGNA -
ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN

X MARTIRI -
FUTSAL MOLINELLA -
Riposa ENJOY FC FEMMINILE

6% Giornata
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO Mer 03/12
GAP CALCIO A 5 Gio 04/12
BUGS BOLOGNA Ven 05/12
FELSINA Ven 05/12
USD ACLI SAN LUCA Dom 07/12

7% Giornata
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE Mer 10/12
X MARTIRI Gio 11/12
ATLETICO MEDICINA Ven 12/12
BUGS BOLOGNA Dom 14/12
GAP CALCIO A 5 Dom 14/12

8% Giornata
FELSINA Mer 14/01
BUGS BOLOGNA Mer 14/01
GAP CALCIO A 5 Ven 16/01
REAL SALA BOLOGNESE Ven 16/01
ACFD FOOTBALL WOMAN Dom 18/01

9% Giornata
FELSINA Lun 19/01
ATLETICO MEDICINA Mer 21/01
X MARTIRI Gio 22/01
ENJOY FC FEMMINILE Gio 22/01
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO Ven 23/01

10®* Giornata
ATLETICO MEDICINA Lun 26/01
BUGS BOLOGNA Gio 29/01
FELSINA Gio 29/01
FUTSAL MOLINELLA Ven 30/01
USD ACLI SAN LUCA Ven 30/01
E

11®* Giornata
C.S.SANT'AGOSTINO Mer 04/02
REAL SALA BOLOGNESE Gio 05/02
ATLETICO MEDICINA Gio 05/02
GAP CALCIO A 5 Ven 06/02
FELSINA Dom 08/02
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Medicina via Battisti
Palestra Voghiera

Campo futsal Vasco de Gama
Campo futsal Sala Bolognese

Palazzetto Molinella

Pal. Acli S. Luca

Palareno Sant'Agostino
Campo futsal Sala Bolognese
Centro Sportivo Barca

Palazzetto Molinella

Pal. Acli S. Luca

Medicina via Battisti
Campo futsal Vasco de Gama
Pala Vigarano

Palazzetto Molinella

Palafelsina
Pal. Acli S. Luca
campo da definire

Palestra Voghiera

Campo futsal Sala Bolognese

Palafelsina

Palareno Sant'Agostino
Palestra Voghiera

Campo futsal Vasco de Gama

Pala Vigarano

Pal. Acli S. Luca
campo da definire
Palestra Voghiera
Pala Vigarano

Palazzetto Molinella



